
組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2008年 60米 573 李焯熙 10.29 1 9 9

男子 2008年 60米 733 廖梓亨 Liu Tsz Hang 10.45 2 7 7
男子 2008年 60米 561 陳景堯 Chan King Yiu 10.53 3 6 6
男子 2008年 60米 562 歐陽滈謙 Au Yeung Ho Him Isaac 10.65 4 5 5
男子 2008年 60米 571 葉傅恩 Ip Chuen Yan 10.66 5 4 4
男子 2008年 60米 569 何臻 Ho Julian 10.70 6 3 3
男子 2008年 60米 559 伍逸朗 Ng Yat Long 10.90 7 2 2
男子 2008年 60米 565 鄧諾正 Tang Nok Ching 11.02 8 1 1
男子 2008年 60米 564 盤兆恩 Pun Siu Yan 11.11 0 0
男子 2008年 60米 552 張曜麟 Cheung Yiu Lun 11.37 0 0
男子 2008年 60米 553 葉沛桁 Yip Pui Hang 11.38 0 0
男子 2008年 60米 555 黃煜庭 Wong Yuk Ting 11.70 0 0
男子 2008年 60米 563 施朗津 Smith, Luke 12.08 0 0
男子 2008年 60米 566 黎梓賢 Lai Tsz Yin 12.09 0 0
男子 2008年 60米 554 溫駿銘 12.24 0 0
男子 2008年 60米 570 嚴湛森 Yim Cham Sum 12.65 0 0
男子 2008年 60米 560 陳穎恒 Anson Chan ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2008年 100米 561 陳景堯 Chan King Yiu 16.60 1 9 9

男子 2008年 100米 573 李焯熙 16.67 2 7 7
男子 2008年 100米 571 葉傅恩 Ip Chuen Yan 17.06 3 6 6
男子 2008年 100米 572 林頌恩 17.08 4 5 5
男子 2008年 100米 733 廖梓亨 Liu Tsz Hang 17.34 5 4 4
男子 2008年 100米 569 何臻 Ho Julian 17.39 6 3 3
男子 2008年 100米 568 杜誌軒 To Issac 18.21 7 2 2
男子 2008年 100米 562 歐陽滈謙 Au Yeung Ho Him Isaac 18.27 8 1 1
男子 2008年 100米 551 梁天溢 Leung Tin Yat 18.91 0 0
男子 2008年 100米 555 黃煜庭 Wong Yuk Ting 19.06 0 0
男子 2008年 100米 567 楊哲睿 Yeung Chit Yui 19.39 0 0



男子 2008年 100米 558 駱卓楓 Lok Cheuk Fung 19.74 0 0
男子 2008年 100米 566 黎梓賢 Lai Tsz Yin 19.98 0 0
男子 2008年 100米 560 陳穎恒 Anson Chan ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2008年 跳遠 571 葉傅恩 Ip Chuen Yan 2.57 1 9 9

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2008年 壘球 571 葉傅恩 Ip Chuen Yan 14.66 1 9 9

男子 2008年 壘球 569 何臻 Ho Julian 10.90 2 7 7
男子 2008年 壘球 558 駱卓楓 Lok Cheuk Fung 9.66 3 6 6
男子 2008年 壘球 552 張曜麟 Cheung Yiu Lun 9.52 4 5 5
男子 2008年 壘球 556 黃子祐 Wong Tsz Yau 9.27 5 4 4
男子 2008年 壘球 566 黎梓賢 Lai Tsz Yin 9.26 6 3 3
男子 2008年 壘球 564 盤兆恩 Pun Siu Yan 8.68 7 2 2
男子 2008年 壘球 551 梁天溢 Leung Tin Yat 8.36 8 1 1
男子 2008年 壘球 553 葉沛桁 Yip Pui Hang 7.30 0 0
男子 2008年 壘球 554 溫駿銘 6.42 0 0
男子 2008年 壘球 557 鄔鋕滔 Woo Chi To, Teddy 5.81 0 0
男子 2008年 壘球 570 嚴湛森 Yim Cham Sum 4.11 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布編號 姓名 / 隊伍  Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

男子 2008年 兒童60米跨欄 733 廖梓亨 Liu Tsz Hang 11.34 1 9 9

男子 2008年 兒童60米跨欄 559 伍逸朗 Ng Yat Long 11.51 2 7 7
男子 2008年 兒童60米跨欄 571 葉傅恩 Ip Chuen Yan 11.77 3 6 6
男子 2008年 兒童60米跨欄 569 何臻 Ho Julian 12.03 4 5 5
男子 2008年 兒童60米跨欄 562 歐陽滈謙 Au Yeung Ho Him Isaac 12.57 5 4 4
男子 2008年 兒童60米跨欄 551 梁天溢 Leung Tin Yat 13.80 6 3 3


